
                                                    SUMMER 2022 COMMUNITY SOCIAL SERVICES - ONLINE

Cohort Course Code Course Name
Course 

Synonym Section Lecture Day and Time 
Instructor 
Surname

Instructor 
First Name

5 SCMA*2040 Research Methods for Social Science 6401 DE01 ONLINE - DISTANCE FORMAT TBA

5 CSS*1030 Issues in Advocacy & Social Justice 6402 S1DE1 ONLINE - DISTANCE FORMAT TBA

5 CSS*1030 Issues in Advocacy & Social Justice 6556 S1DE2 ONLINE - DISTANCE FORMAT TBA

5 CSS*2090 Supporting Families 6403 S2DE1 ONLINE - DISTANCE FORMAT TBA

4 CSS*4040 Empowerment Oriented 6399 DE01 ONLINE - DISTANCE FORMAT TBA

4 CSS*4000 Family Theory & Therapy 6400 S2DE1 ONLINE - DISTANCE FORMAT TBA

*ELECTIVE - See Elective Schedule

SUMMER 2022

**6-Week Format Course - Session # I Dates
Classes will run from: Monday May 9 - Monday June 20
Exam Period: Thursday June 23 - Wednesday June 29

**6-Week Format Course - Session # II Dates
Classes will run from: Monday July 4 - Monday August 15
Exam Period: Thursday August 18 - Wednesday August 24

**12-Week Format Course 
Classes will run from: Monday May 9 - Wednesday August 3
Final Exam Period: Monday August 8 - Friday August 12

*General Electives can be found on the Electives course schedule: www.guelphhumber.ca/registrar/webadvisor


